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Sailwave results for PRESCOTT RACE 2024 at Brockville Yacht Club 2024

PRESCOTT RACE 2024
Brockville Yacht Club

BROCKVILLE YACHT CLUB
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« NFS Fleet 1 Fleet
o NFS Fleet 2 Fleet

Cruiser Fleet 1 Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

J|,Levent burgee

Division Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT SEPT 14 Total
2024
Cruiser Division 1 Tenacious llI C&C30 54931 Trevor and Margery MacAdam 174 1.0 1.0
Cruiser Division 1 Windtalker Beneteau 323 4035  Steve and Shenda Duffy 180 2.0 2.0
Cruiser Division 1 Arcadia CS30 4606  Brad and Susan Somers 174 3.0 3.0
Cruiser Division 1 Tullamore Dew Catalina 32 907 Shawn and Michelle Reid 180 4.0 4.0
Cruiser Division 1 Cadenza Hunter 30 H30 John Panter 180 5.0 5.0
Cruiser Division 1 Saoirse Hunter 336 h336  Chris and Kim Zufelt 180 6.0 6.0
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9/15/24, 7:30 AM

Rank Fleet

1st Cruiser Fleet
2

2nd  Cruiser Fleet

3rd Cruiser Fleet

2
4th Cruiser Fleet
2
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Sailwave results for PRESCOTT RACE 2024 at Brockville Yacht Club 2024

Cruiser Fleet 2 Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Division

Cruiser
Division 2

Cruiser
Division 2
Cruiser
Division 2

Cruiser
Division 2

Boat

Moxie
Santis
Counting More

Stars

Ripple Effect

Class

Mirage 29
Mirage 27
Catalina 28 Mark 2

Northstar/Hughes
26

SailNo HelmName

54376

301

727

132

Terry and Corry Fox
Dwight Dejong and Janis
Webster

Guenther Feth

Thomas and Heather Davis

PHRFTOT

207

230

207

212

Total

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

Nett

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0
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9/15/24, 7:30 AM Sailwave results for PRESCOTT RACE 2024 at Brockville Yacht Club 2024

NFS Fleet 1 Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A
PHRFTOT SEPT 14 Total

Rank Fleet Division Boat Class SailNo HelmName
1st NFS Fleet 1 NFS Division 3 Maia ABBOTT 33 CAN4 Chris and Karen Coligan
2nd  NFS Fleet 1 NFS Division 3 Qualicum ABBOTT 33 37 Matt and Stephanie Fisher

3rd NFS Fleet 1 NFS Division 3 Midsummer C&C 25
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24226 James and Delia Lyon

142
152
221

2024

1.0 1.0
2.0 20
3.0DNC 3.0
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=989
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7380
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6829

9/15/24, 7:30 AM

NFS Fleet 2 Fleet

Sailwave results for PRESCOTT RACE 2024 at Brockville Yacht Club 2024

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Division Boat Class

1st NFS Fleet 2 NFS Division 4 Allegro Catalina 27 OB 4466

2nd  NFS Fleet2 NFS Division 4 Incognito Mirage 25
3rd NFS Fleet 2 NFS Division 4 Bandit Tanzer 26
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SailNo HelmName

170
680

PHRFTOT SEPT 14

James and Marja VanBlitterswyk 223

Jeff Kempson

Scott Morrison

230
227

2024

1.0
20
3.0

Total

1.0
2.0
3.0

Nett

1.0
2.0
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6904
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6591
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7550

9/15/24, 7:30 AM

Rank Fleet
1 Cruiser
Fleet 1
2 Cruiser
Fleet 1
3 Cruiser
Fleet 1
4 Cruiser
Fleet 1
5 Cruiser
Fleet 1
6 Cruiser
Fleet 1

Division

Cruiser
Division

Cruiser
Division
1
Cruiser
Division
1

Cruiser
Division
1

Cruiser
Division
1

Cruiser
Division
1

Boat
Tenacious
I}

Windtalker

Arcadia

Tullamore

Dew

Cadenza

Saoirse

Class
C&C30

Beneteau

323

CS30

Catalina

Hunter 30

Hunter
336

SEPT 14 - Cruiser Fleet 1 Fleet - 2024

SailNo
54931

4035

4606

907

H30

h336
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HelmName

Trevor and
Margery
MacAdam

Steve and
Shenda Duffy

Brad and
Susan
Somers

Shawn and
Michelle Reid

John Panter

Chris and
Kim Zufelt

Sailwave results for PRESCOTT RACE 2024 at Brockville Yacht Club 2024

PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE

174

180

174

180

180

180

3:15:13

3:39:05

3:41:20

3:50:30

3:58:01

4:08:43

3:12:10

3:33:26

3:37:52

3:44:33

3:51:53

4:02:18

0:00:00

0:21:50

0:26:07

0:33:15

0:40:46

0:51:28

BCR
174

244.351

250.983

278.003

300.16

331.699

Points
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0
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9/15/24, 7:30 AM

Rank Fleet

1 Cruiser
Fleet 2

2 Cruiser
Fleet 2

3 Cruiser
Fleet 2

4 Cruiser
Fleet 2

Division

Cruiser
Division

Cruiser
Division
2

Cruiser
Division
2
Cruiser
Division
2

Boat

Moxie

Santis

Counting
More
Stars

Ripple
Effect

Sailwave results for PRESCOTT RACE 2024 at Brockville Yacht Club 2024

SEPT 14 - Cruiser Fleet 2 Fleet - 2024

Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed
Mirage 29 54376 Terry and 207 3:40:45
Corry Fox
Mirage 27 301 Dwight 230 3:57:11
Dejong and
Janis
Webster
Catalina 28 Mark 727 Guenther 207 4:20:58
2 Feth
Northstar/Hughes 132 Thomas 212 4:55:15
26 and
Heather
Davis
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Corrected

3:25:31

3:32:46

4:02:57

4:32:38

BCE
0:00:00

0:08:05

0:40:13

1:12:41

BCR
207

252.294

317.845

412.337

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6/9



9/15/24, 7:30 AM

SEPT 14 - NFS Fleet 1 Fleet - 2024

Rank Fleet Division Boat Class SailNo HelmName

1 NFS NFS Maia ABBOTT CAN4 Chris and
Fleet  Division 3 33 Karen Coligan
1

2 NFS NFS Qualicum ABBOTT 37 Matt and
Fleet  Division 3 33 Stephanie
1 Eisher

3 NFS NFS Midsummer C&C 25 24226 James and
Fleet Division 3 Delia Lyon

1
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Sailwave results for PRESCOTT RACE 2024 at Brockville Yacht Club 2024

PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR

142

152

221

3:10:04

3:13:57

DNC

3:18:07

3:18:30

0:00:00 142

0:00:23 153.103

Points
1.0

3.0
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=989
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=989
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7380
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7380
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7380
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6829
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6829

9/15/24, 7:30 AM

SEPT 14 - NFS Fleet 2 Fleet - 2024

Rank Fleet Division Boat Class SailNo HelmName

1 NFS NFS Allegro Catalina 4466 James and Marja
Fleet Division 4 27 OB VanBlitterswyk
2

2 NFS  NFS Incognito Mirage 170 Jeff Kempson
Fleet Division 4 25
2

3 NFS NFS Bandit Tanzer 680 Scott Morrison
Fleet Division 4 26
2
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PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed

223

230

227

3:17:18

3:29:02

3:37:55

Sailwave results for PRESCOTT RACE 2024 at Brockville Yacht Club 2024

Corrected BCE

2:58:58

3:07:31

3:16:25

0:00:00

0:09:31

0:19:21

BCR
223

260.135

288.249

Points
1.0

2.0

3.0
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6904
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6904
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6591
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7550

9/15/24, 7:30 AM Sailwave results for PRESCOTT RACE 2024 at Brockville Yacht Club 2024

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points

DNC Did not come to the starting area 3

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02
www.brockvilleyachtclub.com www.sailwave.com www.brockvilleyachtclub.com
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http://www.brockvilleyachtclub.com/
http://www.brockvilleyachtclub.com/
https://www.sailwave.com/

